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16. Do you think gay or lesbian relations between consenting adults should or should not be legal? 

 

 Should be legal Should not be legal No opinion 

    

2011 May 5-8 64 32 4 

    

2010 May 3-6 58 36 6 

2009 May 7-10 56 40 4 

2008 May 8-11 ^ 55 40 5 

2007 May 10-13  59 37 4 

2006 May 8-11 † 56 40 4 

2005 Aug 22-25 49 44 7 

2005 May 2-5 52 43 5 

2004 May 2-4 52 43 5 

2004 Jan 9-11 46 49 5 

2003 Jul 25-27 48 46 6 

2003 Jul 18-20 50 44 

-

-11
 

59 37 4
   





 


